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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
bosblakos B.B.
bosblwakos B.B. -2
Bobup O.C. -2
TapaHeHko B.O.
Bobup O.C. -1
Tkanivu AA.
Bobup O.B. -3
bypko C.O. -1
Tkaniu P.1O.
Ckmnba H.B.
Aribanosa M.O.
I IMHCbKWIA M.B.
Ckmnba CM.
lnnHcbka A.A.
Bypko A.O. -3
Abawes B.B.
TkaueHko C.A. -1
[JaBuaeHko B.B.
Aribanos O.M.
TkaueHko C.A. -2
AxHo O.B.
Tkaniu HO.B.
TapaHeHko O.T.
bypko €.C. -2

BoHpapesckuin J1.M.

Oannw C.O.
JasuaeHko .M.
Janvw B.O.
TkaueHko CA. -3

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

2025
TpebyxiBui-3

Kny6 KponuBHMLbKMA

B 185 1/ 49.423386 /] 27.419335
13.07.2025 05:53:00

CoHAUYHO
24

260
364.738
52

31

21

Kogp,
120046
205121
120037
120009
120025
205380
120047
120001
120033
325245
205372
205246
400009
205370
205371
323626
120043
325247
120051
203768
120050
120026
120035
120045
120020
205374
325377
205375
205373

Kny6
KponueHuLbKnin
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHuL bkt
KponueHuLbKknin
KponuBHUL KW
KponuBHULbKKiA
KponuBHuL bkt
KponuBHuML bk
KponuBHULbKKiA
KponuBHuL bkt
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHULbKWiA
KponueHuLbKnin
KponueHuLbKknin
KponuBHUL KW
KponuBHULbKNiA
KponuBHuL bkt
KponuBHUL bk
KponuvBHWLbKNIA
KponuBHuLbKMin
KponueHuLbkul
KponuBHULbKIWiA
KponuBHuULbKIWiA
KponueHuLbknin
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHWLbKNIA
KponueHuL bkt

KponuBHUL bk

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
20 5

12

15

19

11

22

11

7
10
19
0
9
20
11
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10:57:31
11:41:08
1199.41

1051.15

10:30:10
12:07:41
01:37:31

23
29

banun
42235
277.65
352.16
462.75
89.41
25647
82.75
163.92
26941
47490
0.00
169.80
389.02
17843
351.76
192.16
0.00
9333
0.00
0.00
0.00
95.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
182.75
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
2781.38
272543
2709.72
2447.55
1998.08
1930.72
1889.60
1861.30
1820.93
145132
1404.72
1382.19
1360.27
1285.27
1232.21
1068.94
849.39
840.70
73748
72244
67647
449.08
381.17
35748
353.02
25133
182.75
94.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:10:11



